
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Events: 6        events! When? House points for each event 
     House Poetry competition 

(National Poetry Day is in Oct) 

Launched in House Assembly 1 Deadline 

for entries – Fri 18th October! 

1st 80 pts, 2nd 70 pts, 3rd 60 pts, plus points 

for all valid entries! 

     KS4 PUPIL GHBO! During week comm. 21st  October 1st 80 pts, 2nd 70 pts, 3rd 60 pts 

Interhouse Sports 1 Week 1 comm: Mon 11th Nov 1st place 80/60pts down to last place 10pts 

House Talent: 

All during lunchtimes 

Auditions:   Mon 20th –Thur 23rd Jan 

Finals:          Friday 24th  Jan 

Finals: 1st 100 pts, 2nd 80 pts, 3rd 60 pts 

Also points for all those who enter 

    House Design: Link Book 

cover design competition launch 

Launched in House Assembly 3 Deadline 

for entries – Wed 26th Feb 

The winner is the new link book cover! 

…and loads of HPs too!! 

House Debating: 

All during lunchtimes 

Heats: Mon 3rd – 5th March  

Final: Friday 7th March 

Finals: 1st 100 pts, 2nd 80 pts, 3rd 60 pts  

Also points for all those who enter 

Interhouse Sports 2 Week 2 comm: Mon 17th March 1st place 80 points down to last place 10pts 

     House UNO competition Week comm. Mon 24th March Format tbc! Points tbc! 

     KS3 PUPIL GHBO! During week comm. 12th May 1st 80 pts, 2nd 70 pts, 3rd 60 pts 

House Sports Day Friday 13th June Whatever points you earn you get! 

     House Chess Competition Week comm. Mon 16th June, format tbc! Points tbc! 

House Literacy/Numeracy Wed 25th June at lunchtime 1st place 80/60pts down to last place 10pts 

ALL staff are in a House and also have competitions throughout the year to earn House points.  

Staff wear house colours on Friday to earn points too! 

House points close on Thursday 27th June at 1.30pm & 

the winning House will receive a non-uniform day! 
 

Ongoing events When House points on offer 

House attendance All year & awarded weekly 1st place 80pts down to last place 10pts  

 

House Assembly weeks 

 

House 1:  Week comm. 7th October                   House 2:  Week comm. 4th  November 

House 3:  Week comm. 3rd  February                House 4:  Week comm. 28th  April 

Final Assemblies:  Tues 8th to Fri 11th July 
  

 


